	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  J > JCAS030.XPA
	JCAS030.XPA (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            JCAS030.XPA
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE JCASE 32V 30A 5-PC CARD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 6.02800 (This price is for reference only)
		 JCAS030.XPA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    JCAS030.XPA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PKM33EPH1202C Murata Electronics North America  BUZZER PIEZO
094,BK Serpac  BOX 9.50LX6.34WX2.40H BLACK
ER-16593-BT Bud Industries  DOOR STEEL ECONOMIZER LOUVERED
AP3624PP Hammond Manufacturing  STEEL INNER PANEL
1551558 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
302P1 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR MALE 2POS SGL-END 1M
6278878-1 TE Connectivity  C/A 50/125UM RIS MTRJ 1M1
N320-30M Tripp Lite  DUPLEX FIBER PATCH CABLE 100FT
04-008-171 Aries Electronics  CABLE 4POS .100 JUMPER 8 INCH
687750200002 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC .5MM TYPE 2 50P 200MM
0150200452 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 42POS .76M
H3AXG-10108-W8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048W/X 8"
DK-1611-26-005/WH Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT6 W/BOOT 5' WHITE
H3DDS-1618G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR16S/AE16G/HKR16S
H6MMH-2418M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM24H/AE24M/HDM24H
M1TXK-4036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD40K/MC40M/X
M3BEK-3460K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR34K/MC34F/MCE34K
C1362.46.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/22 SPKR WIRE BLK 5000RL
SHC-50 Essentra Components  CLAMP SNAP-IT .750-.875"
F321V3/4 BK003 Alpha Wire  HEATSHRINK 3/4 IN 250' BLACK
FROVRASC4YL Panduit Corp  CABLE DUCT VERT SPLIT COVER
LELBXK1-39011-40-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
0TLN200.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FST/A TELE-GARD 200A 170VDC
HHX Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR BLADE 32V 48A IN LINE
SF-1206S200-2 Bourns Inc.  FUSE SLOW 63VDC 2A 1206
BK/GMA-8-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 8A 125V FAST GLASS GMA
BK/MDL-2-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2A 250V T-LAG GLS MDL
CC12H4A-TR Cooper Bussmann  FUSE SLOW 1206 HFREE 63V 4A
0239001.H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1A 250V 5X20MM SLO CART
2035-23-A Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 2 POLE
GT-BG75L Lumex Opto/Components Inc  ARRESTER 75VDC HD GAS TUBE GLASS
TPD4S009DBVR Texas Instruments  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM SOT23-6
MMBZ27VAL-7-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 22VWM 40VC SOT23-3
P4KE250A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC AXIAL
SM15T15CAHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 27.2VC SMC
MP4KE27CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC DO41
MXLPLAD15KP45AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC PLAD
PACDN042YB3R ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 8VC SC703
TMOV25SP130E Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 184V 20KA SQUARE 28MM
B72520T250K62 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 35.1V 200A 1206
	JCAS030.XPA  keywords
	    	JCAS030.XPA
	JCAS030.XPA  Littelfuse Inc
	JCAS030.XPA  pdf
	JCAS030.XPA  datasheet
	JCAS030.XPA  price
	JCAS030.XPA  distributor
	electronic components JCAS030.XPA
	JCAS030.XPA  Circuit Protection
	JCAS030.XPA  Fuses
	JCAS030.XPA  FUSE JCASE 32V 30A 5-PC CARD
	JCAS030.XPA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .